
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION 
DIVISION OF BRIDGES 

 
 

DUE DATE:  Monday, February 9, 2015 @ 11:00 AM 
 
BID FOR:  Interim Rehabilitation of Trans-Manhattan Expressway Connector Ramp. 
 
PIN NUMBER:  84115MNBR839 
 
BIDDERS   DATE 

 REC'D 
  TIME 
REC'D 

E.I.N. NO. BOOK 
NO. 

TOTAL BID 
AMOUNT 
 

LOW 
BIDDER 

1.  Gateway Industries 2/9/15 10:25AM 383645088      N/A $ 9,564,692.80 3 

2.  Beaver Concrete Construction. 2/9/15 10:29AM 111714708      N/A $ 9,391,605.00 1 

3.  Tully Construction Co., Inc. 2/9/15 10:32AM 112493726      N/A $ 9,421,165.00 2 

4.  ECCO III Enterprises, Inc. 2/9/15 10:34AM 132754124      N/A $ 11,037,000.00 4 

5.       

6.       

7.       

8.       

9.         

10.        

11.       

12.       

13.       

 
Number of Documents Picked Up:  18 

Number of Solicitation Notices Sent:  492 
 


